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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eyva Malabuyo362
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.150 9.5509.150 37.350
3T 1T 3 3 1 

1 

Lillie Dorr197
Top Flight

9.450 9.150 9.7008.350 36.650
7 1T 43T 1 2T

2T

Cambell Briggeman327
World Of Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 8.8509.250 36.650
1T 5T 1T 26T 2T

2T

Cameron Garner205
Top Flight

9.550 8.400 9.6009.075 36.625
1T 23T 4 2 4 

4 

Angelica Tommasi207
Top Flight

9.200 8.850 9.2259.050 36.325
22T 9 5T 12 5 

5 

Jannah Infantino206
Top Flight

9.475 8.300 9.4508.750 35.975
6 28T 16T 5 6 

6 

Samantha Ramos331
World Of Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.1758.900 35.925
30T 12 9T 14T 7 

7 

Shasha Thillainathan374
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.000 8.5758.825 35.800
8T 5T 15 34 8 

8 

Jurnee Myers364
Texas Dreams

9.250 8.650 9.2008.625 35.725
19T 13T 27T 13 9 

9 

Kimberly Orfei365
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.050 9.5257.850 35.625
22T 4 57 4 10T

10T

Evyn Gephardt338
World Of Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 8.9008.175 35.625
8T 1T 50 22T 10T

10T

Ashlyn Fincher328
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 8.300 9.1008.600 35.500
3T 28T 29 16T 12T

12T

Piper McKee276
Achievers

9.100 8.650 8.9008.850 35.500
37T 13T 12T 22T 12T

12T

Journey Maimone-Ginn204
Top Flight

9.300 7.950 9.1009.050 35.400
16T 42T 5T 16T 14 

14 

Mary Catherine Marrioneau363
Texas Dreams

9.150 8.650 8.9008.675 35.375
30T 13T 24T 22T 15 

15 

Elli Cecil110
Impact

9.200 8.350 9.2508.425 35.225
22T 26T 36T 10T 16 

16 

Jayla Perkins178
Trevino's

9.250 8.800 9.3257.800 35.175
19T 10 58T 7T 17 

17 

Gianna Talton372
Texas Dreams

9.200 7.650 9.1759.000 35.025
22T 57T 8 14T 18 

18 

Aryanna Bauman200
Top Flight

9.325 8.400 8.8508.400 34.975
15 23T 38T 26T 19T

19T

Jayden Oates269
Achievers

9.200 7.950 9.3008.525 34.975
22T 42T 32T 9 19T

19T

Emma Carpenter352
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.900 8.2508.750 34.900
47T 7T 16T 45T 21 

21 

Emersen Settlemire279
Achievers

9.150 8.050 8.8508.750 34.800
30T 40 16T 26T 22 

22 

Hazel Schofield505
Gymnastics Plus

9.250 7.800 9.3258.400 34.775
19T 52T 38T 7T 23 

23 

Clara Borchers350
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.200 8.0009.250 34.750
16T 34T 1T 52T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Hurrell495
Gymnastics Plus

9.350 8.350 8.3758.550 34.625
11T 26T 30T 41T 25 

25 

Malia Lorick107
Impact

9.500 7.750 8.3009.025 34.575
3T 55T 7 44 26 

26 

Ava Kennedy329
World Of Gymnastics

9.350 8.300 8.5008.400 34.550
11T 28* 38* 37 27T

27T

Amelie Harmon379
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.150 8.9008.400 34.550
37T 36T 38* 22T 27T

27T

Victoria Angelo198
Top Flight

8.725 8.300 8.6508.875 34.550
62 28* 11 32 27T

27T

Tatum Kennedy330
World Of Gymnastics

9.200 8.450 8.4508.400 34.500
22T 20T 38T 38T 30T

30T

Audrina Waldum253
Texas Dynamix

8.850 8.500 8.2508.900 34.500
58T 18T 9T 45T 30T

30T

Naomi Huneke177
Trevino's

9.000 8.450 8.9508.050 34.450
47T 20T 52 21 32T

32T

Selah Ernest356
Texas Dreams

8.500 8.600 9.0008.350 34.450
67 16T 43T 20 32T

32T

Lily McCollum109
Impact

8.900 8.100 9.4257.950 34.375
53T 38T 53T 6 34 

34 

Lexie Agee326
World Of Gymnastics

9.150 8.450 8.3758.300 34.275
30T 20T 46 41T 35T

35T

Deanna Davis462
Empire

9.100 7.850 8.6258.700 34.275
37T 49T 20T 33 35T

35T

Angela Vega252
Texas Dynamix

9.400 7.850 8.0008.850 34.100
8T 49T 12T 52T 37T

37T

Giada Ericksen355
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.150 8.3258.525 34.100
37T 36T 32T 43 37T

37T

Shaila Patel366
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.250 8.5508.225 34.075
41T 32T 48 35T 39 

39 

Sophia Hernandez359
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.725 8.0508.100 33.875
47T 11 51 50T 40 

40 

Mia Rivard332
World Of Gymnastics

9.350 7.650 7.9508.850 33.800
11T 57T 12T 56 41 

41 

Laila Martinez496
Gymnastics Plus

9.350 7.950 8.7007.650 33.650
11T 42T 61T 31 42 

42 

Annika Gotcher-Armas494
Gymnastics Plus

9.050 7.950 7.9008.700 33.600
41T 42T 20T 57T 43 

43 

Rebecca Hernandez101
Impact

8.900 8.500 7.7508.425 33.575
53T 18T 36T 61T 44 

44 

Marlee Tibbels277
Achievers

9.200 6.950 9.0508.350 33.550
22T 66T 43T 18T 45T

45T

Ava Chavez251
Texas Dynamix

8.900 7.950 8.0008.700 33.550
53T 42T 20T 52T 45T

45T

Laila Jackson176
Trevino's

8.900 8.250 9.2506.950 33.350
53T 32T 69 10T 47T

47T

Erin Marquez339
World Of Gymnastics

8.700 8.000 8.7757.875 33.350
63 41 56 29 47T

47T
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Avery Flores250
Texas Dynamix

9.300 7.600 7.7508.625 33.275
16T 60T 27T 61T 49 

49 

Kate McKinney175
Trevino's

8.450 7.200 8.7508.650 33.050
68 65 26 30 50 

50 

Camdyn Duncan199
Top Flight

9.000 6.950 8.4508.550 32.950
47T 66T 30T 38T 51 

51 

June Waters108
Impact

9.050 6.300 9.0508.500 32.900
41T 71 35 18T 52 

52 

Sophie Zinck375
Texas Dreams

9.150 7.950 7.6507.950 32.700
30T 42T 53T 64T 53T

53T

Lucy Pigott367
Texas Dreams

8.850 7.800 7.7758.275 32.700
58T 52T 47 60 53T

53T

Abigail Escobar337
World Of Gymnastics

9.050 7.950 8.0507.450 32.500
41T 42T 65 50T 55 

55 

Serena Dillard354
Texas Dreams

9.150 8.400 7.1007.800 32.450
30T 23T 58T 72 56T

56T

Brooke Schorsten103
Impact

9.000 6.750 8.0008.700 32.450
47T 68T 20T 52T 56T

56T

Harper Fiebig357
Texas Dreams

8.800 7.850 7.5508.200 32.400
60T 49T 49 69 58 

58 

Audrey Taylor373
Texas Dreams

8.550 8.200 7.9007.400 32.050
66 34T 66T 57T 59 

59 

Sarah Rodriguez368
Texas Dreams

9.150 7.650 7.4507.650 31.900
30T 57T 61T 70 60 

60 

Addisyn Hogue105
Impact

8.400 6.450 8.2008.675 31.725
69 70 24T 47 61 

61 

Kailyn Cheevers106
Impact

8.650 6.750 7.7508.525 31.675
64 68T 32T 61T 62 

62 

Makenna Milby179
Trevino's

9.050 6.200 8.4257.900 31.575
41T 72 55 40 63 

63 

Emily Anene378
Texas Dreams

8.800 7.300 7.8007.650 31.550
60T 63T 61T 59 64 

64 

Kyla Willis334
World Of Gymnastics

9.200 7.300 8.1756.550 31.225
22T 63T 70 48 65 

65 

Claire Johnson360
Texas Dreams

7.500 7.800 8.1007.100 30.500
70 52T 68 49 66 

66 

Gracelynn Ruiz333
World Of Gymnastics

8.600 7.750 7.6006.100 30.050
65 55T 73 66T 67 

67 

Kori Cappelli351
Texas Dreams

7.150 7.600 7.6506.150 28.550
71 60T 72 64T 68 

68 

Anabella Spears336
World Of Gymnastics

7.050 5.800 7.6006.300 26.750
72 74 71 66T 69 

69 

Evyn Gildenblatt203
Top Flight

9.000 8.100 8.5500.000 25.650
47T 38T 74 35T 70 

70 

Jenna Schmidt202
Top Flight

9.050 8.600 0.0007.775 25.425
41T 16T 60 73T 71 

71 

Rian Cerpanya201
Top Flight

8.900 7.450 0.0008.750 25.100
53T 62 16T 73T 72 

72 
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Reese Stewart371
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.900 7.6007.400 23.900
73T 7T 66T 66T 73 

73 

Kinsley Fry104
Impact

0.000 6.000 7.4007.650 21.050
73T 73 61T 71 74 

74 
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